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09.00-

10.15

ISL201 Marketing 

Management 

Dr.Öğretim Üyesi (a) BURAK 

YAPRAK

E403

10.30-

11.45

LNG102 General English 2 

Okutman DAVİD RİCHARD 

PERRY

E504, E505, E506, A503, 

B403

12.00-

13.15

 IKT466 Global Economy 

Prof. Dr. YUSUF BALCI

C305, E302

 IKT466 Global Economy 

Prof. Dr. YUSUF BALCI

C305, E302

 IKT466 Global Economy 

Prof. Dr. YUSUF BALCI

C305, E302

13.30-

14.45

LNG112 Vocational English 2 

Öğr. Gör. Gözde TAT

E506, E507, B403

LNG112 Vocational English 2 

Öğr. Gör. Gözde TAT

E506, E507, B403

LNG112 Vocational English 2 

Öğr. Gör. Gözde TAT

E506, E507, B403

15.00-

16.15

16.30-

17.45

ISL102 Management and 

Organization 

Doç.Dr. NURGÜL KELEŞ 

TAYŞİR

C205, C305

09.00-

10.15

ISL308 Organizational Theory 

Doç.Dr.  UFUK BAŞAR

E504

10.30-

11.45

MUD102 Financial 

Accounting 2

 Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Hami AYDIN

E403, E504, E507

12.00-

13.15

ISL406 International Business  

Prof. Dr.  NECLA ÖYKÜ 

İYİGÜN 

E503

13.30-

14.45

ISL412 DIVERSITY 

MANAGEMENT 

Doç.Dr. NURGÜL KELEŞ 

TAYŞİR 

E507

ISL412 DIVERSITY 

MANAGEMENT 

Doç.Dr. NURGÜL KELEŞ 

TAYŞİR 

E507

ISL412 DIVERSITY 

MANAGEMENT 

Doç.Dr. NURGÜL KELEŞ 

TAYŞİR 

E507

15.00-

16.15

MUD203 Managerial 

Accounting 

MUD208 Managerial 

Accounting

Dr.Öğretim Üyesi (a) HAMİ 

AYDIN

B203, C205

16.30-

17.45

09.00-

10.15

 IKT102 Macroeconomics 

Dr.Öğretim Üyesi (a) İSRAFİL 

BOYACI

E403, E503

10.30-

11.45

BIL304 Management 

Information Systems                            

Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Umut AYDIN

E202

12.00-

13.15

ISL450 Designing Business 

Model 

Doç.Dr. NURGÜL KELEŞ 

TAYŞİR

E504

13.30-

14.45

ISL 316 Project Management 

Doç. Dr. Ufuk BAŞAR

E403

ISL 316 Project Management 

Doç. Dr. Ufuk BAŞAR

E403

ISL 316 Project Management 

Doç. Dr. Ufuk BAŞAR

E403

15.00-

16.15

ISL206 Production 

Management 

Doç. Dr. Adnan ÇORUM

C205, C305

16.30-

17.45
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09.00-

10.29

10.30-

11.59

MAT102 Mathematics 2 

Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Elif Nuray 

YILDIRIM

E303, E403

12.00-

13.29

13.30-

14.59

ISL418 SOCIAL 

ENTERPRENEURSHIP 

Doç. Dr. UFUK BAŞAR

E504

ISL418 SOCIAL 

ENTERPRENEURSHIP 

Doç. Dr. UFUK BAŞAR

E504

ISL418 SOCIAL 

ENTERPRENEURSHIP 

Doç. Dr. UFUK BAŞAR

E504

15.00-

16.29

ISL444 GLOBAL 

MARKETING Dr.Öğretim 

Üyesi

 BURAK YAPRAK

A503

ISL444 GLOBAL 

MARKETING Dr.Öğretim 

Üyesi

 BURAK YAPRAK

A503

ISL444 GLOBAL 

MARKETING Dr.Öğretim 

Üyesi

 BURAK YAPRAK

A503

16.30-

17.59

ISL202 Human Resources 

Management 

Doç. Dr.  UFUK BAŞAR

B203, B303

09.00-

10.29

10.30-

11.59

12.00-

13.29

13.30-

14.59

15.00-

16.29

ISL376 Integrated Marketing 

Communications 

Dr.Öğretim Üyesi BURAK 

YAPRAK 

D202

ISL376 Integrated Marketing 

Communications 

Dr.Öğretim Üyesi BURAK 

YAPRAK 

D202

ISL376 Integrated Marketing 

Communications 

Dr.Öğretim Üyesi BURAK 

YAPRAK 

D202

16.30-

17.59

ISL212 BUSINESS 

ANALYTICS 

Dr.Öğretim Üyesi UMUT 

AYDIN

C205, C305
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